Bloxham CE Primary School

IPLEASE CAN YOU ENSURE THAT ALL STUDENTS ARRIVE 5 MINUTES PRIOR TO THE DEPARTURE TIME ON ALL ROUTES

1-WA05/1-WA13
To be operated as a shuttle

Mon - Fri
1-WAO05

Milcombe - Shops Bus Stop, New Road
Milcombe - The Green Bus Stop

Warriner School

Mon - Fri
1-WA13

South Newington- Church

Milcombe- Shops Bus Stop, New Road
Milcombe- The Green Bus Stop
Bloxham CE Primary School

Pulham & Sons (Coaches) Ltd
accounts@pulhamscoaches.com

No. of Seats
35

No. of Seats
35

01451 820369

AM
08:00
08:02

08:10

AM

08:28
08:33
08:35
08:40

PM
15:15
15:13

15:00 for 15:05 dep

PM

15:32
15:27
15:25
15:20



mailto:accounts@pulhamscoaches.com

