Bloxham CE Primary School

PLEASE CAN YOU ENSURE THAT ALL STUDENTS ARRIVE 5 MINUTES PRIOR TO THE DEPARTURE TIME ON ALL ROUTES

1-WA05/1	-WA13
----------	-------

To be operated as a shuttle

Mon - Fri 1-WA05	No. of Seats	AM	PM
	35		
Milcombe - Shops Bus Stop, New Road		08:00	15:15
Milcombe - The Green Bus Stop		08:02	15:13
Warriner School		08:10	15:00 for 15:05 dep
Mon - Fri		АМ	PM
1-WA13	No. of Seats		
	35		
South Newington- Church		08:28	15:32
Milcombe- Shops Bus Stop, New Road		08:33	15:27
Milcombe- The Green Bus Stop		08:35	15:25
Bloxham CE Primary School		08:40	15:20
Pulham & Sons (Coaches) Ltd	01451 820369		
accounts@pulhamscoaches.com			